ANNUAL DUES
NACO
Nebraska Association of Counties
Nebraska Association of Clerks
Nebraska Association of County Assessors
Nebraska Association of County Treasurers
Nebraska Association of County Extension Board
Nebraska Assn of County Veterans Services Offices
Nebraska Clerk of District Court Association
Southeast District Assessors Association
County Veterans Services Officer Association
Nebraska County Attorney Association
SENDD

Nebraska Weed Control Association

$5083.68
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$815.00
§5763.00
$150.00

Nebraska Association of County Engineers, County Highway

Superintendents & County Surveyors

$50.00



