ANNUAL DUES

NACO	\$5083.68
Nebraska Association of Counties	\$50.00
Nebraska Association of Clerks	\$50.00
Nebraska Association of County Assessors	\$50.00
Nebraska Association of County Treasurers	\$50.00
Nebraska Association of County Extension Board	\$100.00
Nebraska Assn of County Veterans Services Offices	\$50.00
Nebraska Clerk of District Court Association	\$50.00
Southeast District Assessors Association	\$50.00
County Veterans Services Officer Association	\$50.00
Nebraska County Attorney Association	\$815.00
SENDD	\$5763.00
Nebraska Weed Control Association	\$150.00
Nebraska Association of County Engineers, County Highway	
Superintendents & County Surveyors	\$50.00